
CAMPIONATO	
  ARABITALIA	
  

PULEDRE	
  

G1	
  SOUPPAT	
  G2	
  HUET	
  G3	
  LOWE	
  
	
  

	
   G1	
   G2	
   G3	
   CAVALLO	
  VINCITORE	
  
MEDAGLIA	
  D’ORO	
  
GOLD	
  MEDAL	
  

199	
   199	
   26	
   199	
  SS	
  LADY	
  DIANA	
  (26)	
  

MEDAGLIA	
  D’ARGENTO	
  
SILVER	
  MEDAL	
  

198	
   48	
   199	
   26	
  BASMA	
  AL	
  MAR	
  (15)	
  

MEDAGLIA	
  DI	
  BRONZO	
  
BRONZE	
  MEDAL	
  

26	
   198	
   23	
   198	
  SWEET	
  ALABAMA	
  (12)	
  

4°	
   42	
   42	
   198	
   48	
  PENELOPE	
  DI	
  MAR	
  (7)	
  
5°	
   48	
   26	
   9	
   23	
  HASSENE	
  BY	
  HASSAN	
  (4)	
  

42	
  MY	
  WHOS	
  THAT	
  GIRL	
  (4)	
  
	
  

PULEDRI	
  

G1	
  DE	
  BORBON	
  G2	
  HUET	
  G3	
  SOUPPAT	
  
	
   G1	
   G2	
   G3	
   CAVALLO	
  VINCITORE	
  
MEDAGLIA	
  D’ORO	
  
GOLD	
  MEDAL	
  

203	
   203	
   78	
   203	
  SA	
  FAEZ	
  SIMBAD	
  	
  

MEDAGLIA	
  D’ARGENTO	
  
SILVER	
  MEDAL	
  

78	
   78	
   203	
   78	
  ARIAN	
  BY	
  ARABEL	
  

3°	
  EXQUO	
   205	
   84	
   79	
   205	
  SALEMAN	
  
3°	
  EXQUO	
   206	
   206	
   63	
   84	
  SG	
  LOTUS	
  
3°	
  EXQUO	
   84	
   79	
   205	
   79	
  TF	
  JUSTIN	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



FATTRICI	
  

G1	
  MACHMOUM	
  G2	
  LOWE	
  G3	
  SOUPPAT	
  
	
  

	
   G1	
   G2	
   G3	
   CAVALLO	
  VINCITORE	
  
MEDAGLIA	
  D’ORO	
  
GOLD	
  MEDAL	
  

208	
   208	
   208	
   208	
  NAISMA	
  

MEDAGLIA	
  D’ARGENTO	
  
SILVER	
  MEDAL	
  

101	
   101	
   101	
   101	
  DEHOREMA	
  

	
  

STALLONI	
  

G1	
  HUET	
  G2	
  FERRARONI	
  G3	
  SOUPPAT	
  
	
  

	
   G1	
   G2	
   G3	
   CAVALLO	
  VINCITORE	
  
MEDAGLIA	
  D’ORO	
  
GOLD	
  MEDAL	
  

131	
   129	
   129	
   129	
  SAFEER	
  (26)	
  

MEDAGLIA	
  D’ARGENTO	
  
SILVER	
  MEDAL	
  

129	
   145	
   209	
   131	
  ARDASHIR	
  RG	
  (15)	
  

3°EXQUO	
   137	
   131	
   142	
   209	
  PAPY	
  CHANDRA	
  (8)	
  
3°	
  EXQUO	
   209	
   142	
   145	
   145	
  EK	
  DEHOR	
  (8)	
  
5°	
   142	
   137	
   131	
   142	
  MIAL	
  (7)	
  

	
  


